

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3512 - Otsego Township - On 21st Street, 102nd Avenue (west) to 101st Avenue, then east on 101st & 102nd Avenue to 16th Street - 2.96 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Reith-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3512	HMA 4E1, mod	6,600	Ton	47.50	313,500.00	46.40	306,240.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Shoulder, CI II, LM	2,400	Cyd	17.50	42,000.00	17.50	42,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Approach CI II, LM	200	Cyd	17.50	3,500.00	17.50	3,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	5.00	2,500.00	5.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Pavement Rem, Mod	150	Syd	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Cold Milling HMA Surface	130	Syd	5.00	650.00	5.00	650.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	31,000	Ft	0.05	1,550.00	0.05	1,550.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	25,000	Ft	0.05	1,250.00	0.05	1,250.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Pavement Marking, Temporary	151	Sta	4.00	604.00	10.00	1,510.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Monument Box, Adj	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	125.00	375.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Flag Control	1	LS	5,600.00	5,600.00	9,750.00	9,750.00		0.00		0.00
PH3512	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,750.00	9,750.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$382,454.00	TOTAL BID	\$385,075.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3515 - Casco Township - On Blue Star Highway (divided highway) from Baseline Road to south edge of round-a-bout at North Shore Drive - 0.48 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3515	HMA 4E1, mod	3,000	Ton	51.10	153,300.00	51.52	154,560.00				
PH3515	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,000	Syd	4.00	4,000.00	1.58	1,580.00				
PH3515	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00				
PH3515	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	6.00	1,500.00	5.35	1,337.50				
PH3515	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	17,000	Syd	1.05	17,850.00	1.12	19,040.00				
PH3515	Manhole, Adj	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00				
PH3515	Shoulder, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	23.00	3,450.00	23.00	3,450.00				
PH3515	Approach CI II, LM	100	Cyd	23.00	2,300.00	23.00	2,300.00				
PH3515	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00				
PH3515	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	5,300	Ft	0.05	265.00	0.05	265.00				
PH3515	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	6,000	Ft	0.05	300.00	0.05	300.00				
PH3515	Pavement Marking, Temporary	60	Sta	4.00	240.00	13.44	806.40				
PH3515	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modifie	30	Ea	10.00	300.00	10.00	300.00				
PH3515	Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	335	Sft	3.00	1,005.00	3.00	1,005.00				
PH3515	Barricade, Type III, HI Int, Dbl Sided, Lighted	5	Ea	55.00	275.00	55.00	275.00				
PH3515	Flag Control	1	LS	5,160.00	5,160.00	5,000.00	5,000.00				
PH3515	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	5,128.00	5,128.00	16,000.00	16,000.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$197,573.00	TOTAL BID	\$212,718.90	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3517 - Laketown Township - On Blue Star Highway, 1-196 east most ramp to 1.0
 mile NE - 1.00 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
PH3517	HMA 4E1, mod	5,100	Ton	51.00	260,100.00	50.65	258,315.00	52.38	267,138.00		
PH3517	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00		
PH3517	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	450	Syd	3.00	1,350.00	5.00	2,250.00	5.97	2,686.50		
PH3517	Cold Milling HMA Surface	3,000	Syd	1.00	3,000.00	1.50	4,500.00	3.00	9,000.00		
PH3517	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	16,000	Syd	0.95	15,200.00	1.12	17,920.00	1.15	18,400.00		
PH3517	Shoulder, Cl II, LM	300	Cyd	23.00	6,900.00	18.45	5,535.00	23.00	6,900.00		
PH3517	Approach Cl II, LM	100	Cyd	23.00	2,300.00	18.45	1,845.00	23.00	2,300.00		
PH3517	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00		
PH3517	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	10,600	Ft	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00		
PH3517	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,000	Ft	0.05	300.00	0.05	300.00	0.05	300.00		
PH3517	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	5.00	265.00	5.00	265.00	5.00	265.00		
PH3517	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	30	Ea	10.00	300.00	10.00	300.00	10.00	300.00		
PH3517	Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	347	Sft	3.00	1,041.00	3.00	1,041.00	3.00	1,041.00		
PH3517	Barricade, Type III, HI Int, Dbl Sided, Lighted	6	Ea	55.00	330.00	55.00	330.00	55.00	330.00		
PH3517	Flag Control	1	LS	3,928.00	3,928.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	4,200.00	4,200.00		
PH3517	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1511.000	1,511.00	4,577.00	4,577.00	6,647.50	6,647.50		
				TOTAL BID	\$298,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$304,208.00	TOTAL BID	\$321,238.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3519 - Hopkins & Monterey Townships - On 128th Avenue, 28th Street to the
 west village limits of Hopkins - 2.58 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
PH3519	HMA 4E1, mod	7,200	Ton	47.00	338,400.00	49.00	352,800.00	50.56	364,032.00		
PH3519	Cold Milling HMA Surface	48,000	Syd	0.45	21,600.00	0.35	16,800.00	0.41	19,680.00		
PH3519	Shoulder, CI II, LM	500	Cyd	19.00	9,500.00	19.00	9,500.00	18.45	9,225.00		
PH3519	Approach CI II, LM	300	Cyd	19.00	5,700.00	19.00	5,700.00	18.45	5,535.00		
PH3519	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
PH3519	Pavement Rem, Mod	60	Syd	20.00	1,200.00	20.00	1,200.00	20.00	1,200.00		
PH3519	Monument Box, Adj	4	Ea	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00	75.00	300.00		
PH3519	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	3.00	450.00	7.81	1,171.50	6.00	900.00		
PH3519	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	27,200	Ft	0.05	1,360.00	0.05	1,360.00	0.05	1,360.00		
PH3519	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	20,000	Ft	0.05	1,000.00	0.05	1,000.00	0.05	1,000.00		
PH3519	Pavement Marking, Temporary	136	Sta	3.00	408.00	5.00	680.00	5.00	680.00		
PH3519	Flag Control	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	8,320.00	8,320.00	10,100.00	10,100.00		
PH3519	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,237.000	4,237.00	9,615.50	9,615.50	13,238.00	13,238.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$391,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$411,047.00	TOTAL BID	\$429,750.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3521 - Allegan, Heath, Monterey, & Valley Townships - On 36th Street, 122nd Avenue to 125th Avenue - 1.56 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3521	HMA 4E1, mod	4,500	Ton	48.40	217,800.00	48.78	219,510.00				
PH3521	Shoulder, CI II, LM	400	Cyd	18.45	7,380.00	20.00	8,000.00				
PH3521	Approach CI II, LM	450	Cyd	18.45	8,302.50	20.00	9,000.00				
PH3521	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00				
PH3521	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00				
PH3521	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	7.00	3,500.00	11.47	5,735.00				
PH3521	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	16,400	Ft	0.05	820.00	0.05	820.00				
PH3521	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	14,000	Ft	0.05	700.00	0.05	700.00				
PH3521	Pavement Marking, Temporary	83	Sta	4.00	332.00	5.00	415.00				
PH3521	Monument Box, Adj	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00				
PH3521	Flag Control	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,745.00	3,745.00				
PH3521	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.500	3,000.50	8,293.00	8,293.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$249,235.00	TOTAL BID	\$258,118.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3523 - Dorr Township - On 22nd Street, 146th Avenue to 108th Street - 0.96
 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3523	HMA 4E1, mod	2,800	Ton	47.00	131,600.00	50.36	141,008.00	49.20	137,760.00		
PH3523	Shoulder, CI II, LM	250	Cyd	22.50	5,625.00	21.00	5,250.00	19.75	4,937.50		
PH3523	Approach CI II, LM	200	Cyd	22.50	4,500.00	21.00	4,200.00	19.75	3,950.00		
PH3523	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
PH3523	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00		
PH3523	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	650	Syd	2.00	1,300.00	7.00	4,550.00	9.48	6,162.00		
PH3523	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	10,200	Ft	0.05	510.00	0.05	510.00	0.05	510.00		
PH3523	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	5,000	Ft	0.05	250.00	0.05	250.00	0.05	250.00		
PH3523	Pavement Marking, Temporary	51	Sta	3.00	153.00	5.00	255.00	5.00	255.00		
PH3523	Flag Control	1	LS	317.00	317.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	5,535.00	5,535.00		
PH3523	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.000	3,000.00	6,215.00	6,215.00	6,630.00	6,630.00		
PH3523	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	75.00	75.00	100.50	100.50		
				TOTAL BID	\$149,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$165,363.00	TOTAL BID	\$167,990.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3525 - Ganges Township - On 114th Avenue, Blue Star Highway to the I-196
 overpass - 0.46 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3525	HMA 4E1, Mod (64-28)	2,000	Ton	54.65	109,300.00	54.05	108,100.00				
PH3525	Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,200	Syd	1.50	3,300.00	1.68	3,696.00				
PH3525	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	4,600	Syd	1.05	4,830.00	1.40	6,440.00				
PH3525	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00				
PH3525	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	8.00	1,200.00	7.55	1,132.50				
PH3525	Shoulder, CI II, LM	1,000	Cyd	18.50	18,500.00	18.50	18,500.00				
PH3525	Approach CI II, LM	50	Cyd	18.50	925.00	18.50	925.00				
PH3525	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00				
PH3525	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	4,600	Ft	0.05	230.00	0.05	230.00				
PH3525	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3,000	Ft	0.05	150.00	0.05	150.00				
PH3525	Pavement Marking, Temporary	23	Sta	4.00	92.00	5.00	115.00				
PH3525	Flag Control	1	LS	3,120.00	3,120.00	2,162.00	2,162.00				
PH3525	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6,225.00	6,225.00	9,420.50	9,420.50				
				TOTAL BID	\$149,072.00	TOTAL BID	\$152,071.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3527 - GUN PLAIN & MARTIN TOWNSHIPS - On 112th Avenue, 2nd Street to Marsh Rd - 0.72 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3527	HMA 4E1, Mod	2,300	Ton	46.65	107,295.00	46.85	107,755.00				
PH3527	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	125.00	250.00	100.00	200.00				
PH3527	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	6.00	3,000.00	6.00	3,000.00				
PH3527	Shoulder, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00				
PH3527	Approach CI II, LM	1,000	Cyd	1.00	1,000.00	20.00	20,000.00				
PH3527	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
PH3527	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	7,600	FT	0.05	380.00	0.05	380.00				
PH3527	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	4,000	Ft	0.05	200.00	0.05	200.00				
PH3527	Pavement Marking, Temporary	38	Sta	10.00	380.00	4.00	152.00				
PH3527	Flag Control	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
PH3527	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6200.000	6,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$130,905.00	TOTAL BID	\$140,687.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3529 - Martin Township - On Patterson Road, 124th Avenue to the
 Barry County Line - 0.40 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
PH3529	HMA 4E1, Mod	1,800	Ton	47.55	85,590.00	53.00	95,400.00	59.00	106,200.00		
PH3529	Cold Milling HMA Surface	7,700	Syd	0.85	6,545.00	0.40	3,080.00	0.82	6,314.00		
PH3529	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
PH3529	Manhole, Adj	1	Ea	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	300.00	300.00		
PH3529	Pavement Rem, Mod	450	Syd	20.00	9,000.00	20.00	9,000.00	25.00	11,250.00		
PH3529	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	6.00	3,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	6.00	3,000.00		
PH3529	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	5,200	Ft	0.05	260.00	0.05	260.00	0.05	260.00		
PH3529	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	3,000	Ft	0.05	150.00	0.05	150.00	0.05	150.00		
PH3529	Pavement Marking, Temporary	25	Sta	4.00	100.00	4.00	100.00	5.00	125.00		
PH3529	Shoulder, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	22.00	1,100.00	23.50	1,175.00	30.00	1,500.00		
PH3529	Approach CI II, LM	80	Cyd	22.00	1,760.00	23.50	1,880.00	30.00	2,400.00		
PH3529	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	100	Cyd	34.00	3,400.00	34.00	3,400.00	25.00	2,500.00		
PH3529	Restoration	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
PH3529	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
PH3529	Flag Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,860.00	1,860.00	2,046.00	2,046.00		
PH3529	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4145.000	4,145.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,791.00	3,791.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$121,000.00	TOTAL BID	\$123,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$143,936.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3532 - On 122nd Avenue, Dumont Road to 30th Street - 1.86 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3532	HMA, Ultra-Thin, High Volume	1,900	Ton	61.50	116,850.00	62.80	119,320.00	75.50	143,450.00		
PH3532	Monument Box, Adjust	3	Ea	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00		
PH3532	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	3.00	1,200.00	6.00	2,400.00	6.00	2,400.00		
PH3532	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00		
PH3532	Shoulder, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	22.50	2,250.00	21.00	2,100.00	30.00	3,000.00		
PH3532	Approach CI II, LM	80	Cyd	22.50	1,800.00	21.00	1,680.00	30.00	2,400.00		
PH3532	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00		
PH3532	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	19,500	Ft	0.05	975.00	0.05	975.00	0.05	975.00	*	975.00
PH3532	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	12,000	Ft	0.05	600.00	0.05	600.00	0.05	600.00	*	600.00
PH3532	Pavement Marking, Temporary	98	Sta	3.00	294.00	4.00	392.00	5.00	490.00	*	490.00
PH3532	Flag Control	1	LS	3,236.00	3,236.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,542.00	1,542.00		
PH3532	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,250.00	2,250.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	4,855.00	4,855.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$132,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$133,167.00	TOTAL BID	\$167,762.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

* Denote math error on submitted bid

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION - Allegan Garage parking lot improvements

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		Black Gold Transport		Superior Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
ACRC	HMA, 4E1, Mod (64-28)	3,500	Ton	54.50	190,750.00	59.20	207,200.00	68.00	238,000.00	68.00	238,000.00
ACRC	Conditioning Aggregate Base	6,500	Syd	0.74	4,810.00	0.44	2,860.00	0.45	2,925.00	0.45	2,925.00
ACRC	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,200	Syd	6.00	7,200.00	2.25	2,700.00	2.50	3,000.00	3.60	4,320.00
				TOTAL BID	\$202,760.00	TOTAL BID	\$212,760.00	TOTAL BID	\$243,925.00	TOTAL BID	\$245,245.00